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Cruz Surges Following Candidacy Announcement

Raleigh, N.C. — PPP's newest Republican national poll finds that Ted Cruz has the big
momentum following the official announcement of his candidacy last week. His support
has increased from 5% to 16% in just over a month, enough to make him one of three
candidates in the top tier of GOP contenders, along with Scott Walker and Jeb Bush.

Walker continues to lead the field with 20%, although that's down from his 25% standing
a month ago. Bush continues to poll at 17%, followed by Cruz at 16%, Ben Carson and
Rand Paul at 10%, Marco Rubio and Mike Huckabee at 6%, Chris Christie at 4%, and
Rick Perry at 3%.

Cruz has really caught fire with voters identifying themselves as 'very conservative' since
his announcement. After polling at only 11% with them a month ago, he now leads the
GOP field with 33% to 25% for Walker and 12% for Carson with no one else in double
digits. Last month Walker led with that group and almost all of the decline in his overall
support over the last month has come within it as those folks have moved toward Cruz.
Cruz's name recognition with Republican voters has increased from 61% to 82% since his
announcement.

Two candidates are clearly losing ground. The biggest is Ben Carson, who's dropped
from 18% to his new 10% standing. There's a lot of overlap between the voters who like
Carson and the voters who like Cruz and where previously they'd been naming Carson as
their first choice the momentum for Cruz lately seems to have really cut into Carson's
support. The other potential candidate who seems to be losing some steam is Mike
Huckabee. A month ago he was at 10%, but now his standing has declined to 6%.

“This contest is starting to bear some resemblance to the 2012 Republican nomination
fight,” said Dean Debnam, President of Public Policy Polling. “A couple of months ago
Ben Carson was the hot thing in the field, now Ted Cruz is and Carson’s support is
drying up. It’s very reminiscent of the boom and bust we saw with various candidates
four years ago. And Jeb Bush remaining steady as others rise and fall is also similar to
how things went for Mitt Romney went that cycle.”

PPP surveyed 443 Republican primary voters from March 26™ to 31st. The margin of error for the
survey is +/- 4.7%. This survey was conducted through automated telephone interviews and
interviews over the internet to voters who don’t have landline phones.

Phone: 888 621-6988
Web: www.publicpolicypolling.com a | B
Email: information@publicpolicypolling.com
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National Survey Results

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Jeb Bush?

Favorable......cooooovivviiiiiic 39%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 37%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 24%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Ben Carson?

Favorable......ccooooviiieiiei 48%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 14%
NOE SUME c.veeeiiieeee e, 38%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Chris Christie?

Favorable......coooooviiviiiiiic 24%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 57%
NOE SUIME e, 19%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Ted Cruz?

Favorable......ccooooviiieiiei 52%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 30%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeeeeeee e, 18%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Mike Huckabee?

Favorable......cooooovivviiiiiic 53%
Unfavorable ...........oeuveeiiiiiiiiiiii e 26%
NOE SUME ..venieee e, 21%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Rand Paul?

Favorable......ccoooovivveeiieiee 49%
UNfavorable ...........cceveeeeiiiiiiieeee e 30%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 21%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q7 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Rick Perry?

Favorable.........ccccccc 41%

Unfavorable .........ccccevie 28%

NOL SUME ..o 31%

Q8 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Marco Rubio?

Favorable.........cccccco 55%

Unfavorable .........ccccc 22%

N[0 BT | = T 23%

Q9 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Scott Walker?

Favorable.........cccccco 54%

Unfavorable .........ccccoveie 14%

NOL SUME ..o 31%



dP Public Policy
Polling

Q10 (Republicans) Given the choices of Jeb Bush,
Ben Carson, Chris Christie, Ted Cruz, Mike
Huckabee, Rand Paul, Rick Perry, Marco
Rubio, and Scott Walker, who would you most
like to see as the GOP candidate for President

in 2016?
JED BUSh....oiiiiii 17%
Ben Carson......ccccooeeivvieeeieiiiece e 10%
Chris Christie ........oovviiiiiiiee e 4%
TEA CrUZ oot 16%
Mike Huckabee ...........cccvveiiiiiiiiiiiec e 6%
Rand Paul.........cccooviieiiiiic e 10%
RICK PEITY .t 3%
Marco RUDIO ........coovieiiiiiiiii e 6%
SCOtt WAIKET <. 20%
NOE SUIE ... 8%

Q11 (Republicans) Given the same list of choices,
who would be your second choice for the GOP
candidate for President in 20167

JED BUSN ... 7%
BEN CaISON.......ooveeereeeeeeeeseseeereesesssseesesnennen. 11%
Chris Christie ........ccocveiiieniee e 6%
TEU CTUZ oo 13%
Mike HUCKADEE ..., 11%
Rand Paul.........cccoviiiiiiicc e 6%
RICK PEITY ..ot 2%
Marco RUDIO ........cvveeeeeeceeeeeceere e, 13%
SCOtt WAIKET ... 13%
NOE SUTE ..o 18%
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Q12 (Republicans) Do you consider yourself to be a
member of the Tea Party?

Y S 24%
NO et 62%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeee e, 15%

Q13 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal........ccoooviviiieiiiii e 3%
Somewhat liberal ..........c.ccooviniiiiiiniicee, 8%
MOGEIALE. ......cvoeeeere e 19%
Somewhat conservative..........c.ccoceervienneenene. 36%
VErY CONSEIVALVE ... 34%
Q14 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN .o 46%
Man....... 54%

Q15 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

1810 A5 oo 30%
BB 10 B5 ..ot 44%
Older than 65.......ccoovviiiiiiiiiie s 26%
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Republican Primary

Jeb Ben Chris| Ted Mike| Rand| Rick|[Marco| Scott| Not
Base | Bush|Carson|Christie| Cruz|Huckabee| Paul| Perry| Rubio|Walker| sure

Bush Favorability

Favorable|39% 82% 33% 36% 21% 41% 29% 17% 34% 37% 24%
Unfavorable|37% 7% 47% 33% 57% 41% 41% 51% 28% 46% 19%
Not sure[24% 11% 21% 31% 22% 18% 30% 32% 38% 17% 56%

Republican Primary

Jeb Ben| Chris| Ted Mike| Rand| Rick|Marco| Scott| Not
Base | Bush|Carson|Christie| Cruz|Huckabee| Paul| Perry| Rubio|Walker| sure

Carson Favorability

Favorable|[48% 24% 79% 6% 61% 47% 36% 39% 52% 64% 25%
Unfavorable[14% 17% 17% 23% 8% 18% 21% 7% 4% 14% 13%
Not sure[38% 59% 3% 71% 31% 35% 43% 55% 44% 22% 62%

Republican Primary

Jeb Ben Chris| Ted Mike| Rand| Rick|[Marco| Scott| Not
Base | Bush|Carson|Christie| Cruz|Huckabee| Paul| Perry| Rubio|Walker| sure

Christie Favorability

Favorable|24% 32% 20% 73% 7% 21% 27% 21% 14% 28% 25%
Unfavorable[57% 40% 69% 8% 74% 57% 56% 50% 65% 59% 60%
Not sure[19% 28% 11% 19% 19% 22% 17% 28% 21% 12% 16%

Republican Primary

Jeb Ben Chris| Ted Mike| Rand| Rick|Marco| Scott| Not
Base | Bush|Carson|Christie| Cruz|Huckabee| Paul| Perry| Rubio|Walker| sure

Cruz Favorability

Favorable(52% 21% 59% 31% 99% 45% 50% 44% 60% 62% 11%
Unfavorable|(30% 47% 26% 45% 1% 28% 34% 34% 22% 23% 65%
Not sure|18% 32% 15% 24% - 27% 16% 22% 18% 16% 24%
March 26-31, 2015 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 443 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Republican Primary

Jeb Ben Chris| Ted Mike| Rand| Rick|[Marco| Scott| Not
Base | Bush|Carson|Christie| Cruz|Huckabee| Paul| Perry| Rubio|Walker| sure

Huckabee Favorability

Favorable|53% 37% 67% 46% 50% 80% 37% 25% 69% 68% 36%
Unfavorable|26% 27% 24% 33% 27% 11% 37% 43% 9% 24% 34%
Not sure[21% 36% 9% 22% 23% 9% 26% 33% 23% 8% 30%

Republican Primary

Jeb Ben| Chris| Ted Mike| Rand| Rick|Marco| Scott| Not
Base | Bush|Carson|Christie| Cruz|Huckabee| Paul| Perry| Rubio|Walker| sure

Paul Favorability

Favorable[49% 24% 47% 26% 62% 40% 97% 35% 54% 53% 23%
Unfavorable|30% 47% 37% 45% 25% 23% 3% 24% 24% 32% 36%
Not sure[21% 29% 17% 28% 14% 37% - 41% 22% 15% 41%

Republican Primary

Jeb Ben Chris| Ted Mike| Rand| Rick|[Marco| Scott| Not
Base | Bush|Carson|Christie| Cruz|Huckabee| Paul| Perry| Rubio|Walker| sure

Perry Favorability

Favorable[41% 26% 56% 10% 58% 36% 23% 78% 56% 48% 17%
Unfavorable[28% 36% 22% 42% 18% 27% 32% 7% 26% 29% 34%
Not sure[31% 38% 22% 47%  24% 38% 45% 15% 18% 23% 49%

Republican Primary

Jeb Ben Chris| Ted Mike| Rand| Rick|Marco| Scott| Not
Base | Bush|Carson|Christie| Cruz|Huckabee| Paul| Perry| Rubio|Walker| sure

Rubio Favorability

Favorable[55% 32% 61% 36% 57% 47% 38% 71% 98% 79% 26%
Unfavorable(22% 39% 21% 33% 16% 21% 24% 7% 2% 13% 35%
Not sure|23% 30% 18% 31% 27% 32% 38% 22% - 8% 39%
March 26-31, 2015 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 443 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Republican Primary
Jeb Ben Chris| Ted Mike| Rand| Rick|[Marco| Scott| Not
Base | Bush|Carson|Christie| Cruz|Huckabee| Paul| Perry| Rubio|Walker| sure
Walker Favorability

Favorable|54% 30% 57% 23% 62% 36% 34% 64% 66% 94% 26%

Unfavorable|14% 17% 14% 33% 6% 24% 25% 7% 4% 6% 27%

Not sure|[31% 53% 29% 44% 32% 40% 41% 29% 30% - 47%

Republican Primary
Jeb Ben| Chris Ted Mike| Rand Rick| Marco| Scott Not
Base Bush|Carson|Christie| Cruz|Huckabee Paul| Perry| Rubio|Walker| sure
Republican Primary
Jeb Bush|[17% 100% - - - - - - - - -
Ben Carson|10% - 100% - - - - - - - -
Chris Christie| 4% - - 100% - - - - - - -
Ted Cruz|16% - - - 100% - - - - - -
Mike Huckabee| 6% - - - - 100% - - - - -
Rand Paul|10% - - - - - 100% - - - -
Rick Perry| 3% - - - - - - 100% - - -
Marco Rubio| 6% - - - - - - - 100% - -
Scott Walker [ 20% - - - - - - - - 100% -
Not sure| 8% - - - - - - - - - 100%

March 26-31, 2015

survey of 443 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Republican Primary

Jeb Ben Chris| Ted Mike| Rand| Rick|[Marco| Scott| Not
Base | Bush|Carson|Christie| Cruz|Huckabee| Paul| Perry| Rubio|Walker| sure
Republican Primary
Second Choice
Jeb Bush| 7% - 5% 6% 3% 31% 10% 10% 4% 11% 3%
Ben Carson|11% 13% - - 20% 10% 13% 3% 14% 14% 6%
Chris Christie| 6% 18% 2% - 3% - 15% 7% 4% 1% 1%
Ted Cruz|13% 9% 18% 32% - 8% 13% 16% 10% 25% 3%
Mike Huckabee|11% 13% 24% 7% 17% - 7% 7% 4% 14% 1%
Rand Paul| 6% 8% 7% - 6% 7% - - 21% 4% -
Rick Perry| 2% 2% - - 4% 4% 2% - - 1% 3%
Marco Rubio[13% 10% 6% 12% 17% 10% 10% 42% - 22% -
Scott Walker|13% 10% 18% 3% 27% 6% 18% 8% 36% - 4%
Not sure[18% 18% 19% 40% 2% 25% 12% 7% 6% 8% 78%
Tea Party Yes/No
Not
Base Yes No| sure
Bush Favorability
Favorable[39% 22% 45% 40%
Unfavorable[37% 68% 30% 18%
Not sure|[24% 10% 25% 43%
Tea Party Yes/No
Not
Base Yes No| sure
Carson Favorability
Favorable|48% 70% 42% 34%
Unfavorable|[14% 18% 14% 11%
Not sure[38% 13% 44% 55%

March 26-31, 2015

survey of 443 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Tea Party Yes/No

Not
Base Yes No| sure

Christie Favorability
Favorable[24% 20% 26% 24%

Unfavorable|[57% 67% 57% 41%
Not sure|19% 12% 17% 35%

Tea Party Yes/No

Not
Base Yes No| sure

Cruz Favorability
Favorable|52% 74% 45% 48%
Unfavorable|30% 21% 35% 22%

Not sure|18% 5% 20% 30%

Tea Party Yes/No

Not
Base Yes No| sure

Huckabee Favorability
Favorable|53% 59% 50% 55%
Unfavorable|26% 29% 28% 13%

Not sure[21% 12% 22% 32%

Tea Party Yes/No

Not
Base Yes No| sure

Paul Favorability
Favorable|49% 59% 44% 52%
Unfavorable[30% 32% 32% 21%

Not sure|21% 9% 24% 27%

March 26-31, 2015 3020 Highwoods Bivd.
survey of 443 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Tea Party Yes/No

Not
Base Yes No| sure

Perry Favorability
Favorable|41% 65% 35% 31%
Unfavorable[28% 22% 33% 15%

Not sure|[31% 13% 32% 54%

Tea Party Yes/No

Not
Base Yes No| sure

Rubio Favorability
Favorable|55% 65% 52% 52%
Unfavorable|22% 25% 24% 7%

Not sure[23% 10% 24% 41%

Tea Party Yes/No

Not
Base Yes No| sure

Walker Favorability
Favorable|54% 80% 46% 47%
Unfavorable|14% 7% 19% 7%

Not sure[31% 13% 35% 46%

March 26-31, 2015 3020 Highwoods Bivd.
survey of 443 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Tea Party Yes/No

Not
Base Yes No| sure

Republican Primary
Jeb Bush|17% 8% 20% 16%

Ben Carson|10% 15% 9% 8%
Chris Christie| 4% - 5% 6%
Ted Cruz|16% 26% 12% 16%

Mike Huckabee| 6% 8% 5% 6%
Rand Paul [ 10% 7% 11% 11%
Rick Perry| 3% 6% 3% 1%
Marco Rubio| 6% 4% 6% 10%
Scott Walker|20% 26% 19% 16%
Not sure| 8% - 11% 10%

Tea Party Yes/No

Not
Base Yes No| sure

Republican Primary
Second Choice

Jeb Bush| 7% 4% 9% 5%
Ben Carson|11% 14% 11% 11%

Chris Christie| 6% 2% 5% 17%
Ted Cruz|13% 26% 9% 8%

Mike Huckabee|11% 10% 13% 9%
Rand Paul| 6% 5% 6% 5%
Rick Perry| 2% 3% 2% 1%
Marco Rubio | 13% 7% 16% 10%
Scott Walker|13% 21% 10% 10%
Not sure|18% 8% 21% 23%

March 26-31, 2015 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 443 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative|conservative
Bush Favorability
Favorable|39% 17% 39% 51% 44% 27%
Unfavorable|37% 83% 46% 17% 26% 55%
Not sure|24% - 15% 32% 30% 18%
Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative| conservative
Carson Favorability
Favorable|48% 37% 39% 21% 42% 71%
Unfavorable|14% 37% 29% 23% 11% 8%
Not sure[38% 25% 32% 55% 48% 20%
Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative|conservative
Christie Favorability
Favorable | 24% 4% 15% 21% 31% 23%
Unfavorable|57%  82% 56% 53% 52% 63%
Not sure[19% 14% 29% 25% 17% 15%
Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative|conservative
Cruz Favorability
Favorable|52% 47% 8% 22% 49% 84%
Unfavorable|30% 50% 69% 51% 32% 5%
Not sure|18% 4% 23% 27% 20% 11%

March 26-31, 2015

survey of 443 Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative|conservative
Huckabee Favorability
Favorable|53% 41% 19% 34% 56% 68%
Unfavorable|26% 50% 49% 30% 22% 22%
Not sure|21% 9% 32% 37% 21% 10%
Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative| conservative
Paul Favorability
Favorable[49%  49% 7% 38% 51% 62%
Unfavorable|30% 51% 66% 32% 28% 22%
Not sure|21% - 27% 30% 21% 16%
Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative|conservative
Perry Favorability
Favorable|41% 50% 23% 23% 32% 63%
Unfavorable|28%  22% 50% 39% 29% 16%
Not sure[31% 27% 26% 37% 39% 21%
Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate [ conservative|conservative
Rubio Favorability
Favorable|[55%  70% 22% 45% 53% 68%
Unfavorable|22%  22% 60% 29% 17% 14%
Not sure|23% 8% 18% 26% 30% 18%

March 26-31, 2015

survey of 443 Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative|conservative
Walker Favorability

Favorable|54% 64% 38% 34% 49% 74%
Unfavorable|14%  19% 27% 25% 16% 3%

Not sure|31% 17% 35% 41% 34% 23%

Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative| conservative
Republican Primary

Jeb Bush|17% - 61% 29% 14% 4%

Ben Carson|10% 27% 9% 3% 11% 12%

Chris Christie| 4% 4% 1% 7% 6% -

Ted Cruz|16% - 3% 5% 8% 33%

Mike Huckabee| 6% - 2% 5% 8% 5%

Rand Paul|10% - - 16% 12% 8%

Rick Perry| 3% 14% - 3% 4% 3%

Marco Rubio| 6% - 7% 6% 5% %

Scott Walker|20%  48% 3% 10% 23% 25%

Not sure| 8% 8% 13% 15% 9% 3%

March 26-31, 2015 3020 Highwoods Bivd.
survey of 443 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative|conservative
Republican Primary
Second Choice
Jeb Bush| 7% - 2% 8% 11% 4%
Ben Carson|11% 4% 19% 12% 8% 13%
Chris Christie| 6% 4% 8% 9% 5% 5%
Ted Cruz|13% 34% 13% 7% 13% 14%
Mike Huckabee|11% 8% - 2% 18% 12%
Rand Paul| 6% - 9% 5% 4% 7%
Rick Perry| 2% - 1% 1% 2% 3%
Marco Rubio|13% - 3% 17% 14% 12%
Scott Walker [ 13% 4% 14% 11% 8% 19%
Not sure[18% 47% 31% 28% 16% 10%
Gender

Base |[Woman| Man

Bush Favorability
Favorable|39% 38% 39%
Unfavorable|37% 34% 40%

Not sure|24% 28% 21%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Carson Favorability
Favorable [ 48% 45% 50%
Unfavorable|14% 11% 17%

Not sure|38% 44% 33%

March 26-31, 2015 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 443 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Christie Favorability
Favorable|24% 24% 25%
Unfavorable|57% 54% 60%

Not sure|19% 23% 15%

Gender

Base Womanl Man

Cruz Favorability
Favorable | 52% 58% 47%
Unfavorable|30% 22% 36%

Not sure|18% 19% 17%

Gender

Base |[Woman| Man

Huckabee Favorability
Favorable|53% 58% 48%
Unfavorable|26% 20% 32%

Not sure|21% 21% 21%

Gender

Base Womanl Man

Paul Favorability
Favorable|49% 51% 47%
Unfavorable|30% 22% 38%

Not sure|21% 27% 15%

March 26-31, 2015 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 443 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dr Public Policy
Polling

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Perry Favorability
Favorable|41% 37% 45%
Unfavorable|28% 22% 33%

Not sure|31% 41% 23%

Gender

Base Womanl Man

Rubio Favorability
Favorable [ 55% 51% 58%
Unfavorable|22% 16% 27%

Not sure|23% 33% 15%

Gender

Base |[Woman| Man

Walker Favorability
Favorable|54% 48% 60%
Unfavorable|14% 8% 20%

Not sure|31% 44% 21%

March 26-31, 2015 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 443 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Republican Primary
Jeb Bush|17% 14% 19%

Ben Carson|10% 13% 7%
Chris Christie| 4% 4% 3%
Ted Cruz|16% 18% 14%

Mike Huckabee| 6% 8% 4%
Rand Paul|10% 11% 9%
Rick Perry| 3% 4% 3%
Marco Rubio| 6% 4% 8%
Scott Walker [ 20% 14% 26%
Not sure| 8% 10% 7%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Republican Primary
Second Choice

Jeb Bush| 7% 8% 6%

Ben Carson|11% 11% 12%
Chris Christie| 6% 6% 6%
Ted Cruz|13% 13% 12%

Mike Huckabee|11% 12%  11%
Rand Paul| 6% 5% 6%
Rick Perry| 2% 3% 1%
Marco Rubio|13% 12% 14%
Scott Walker [ 13% 11% 14%
Not sure|18% 18% 18%

March 26-31, 2015 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 443 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65

Bush Favorability
Favorable|39% 25% 45% 44%
Unfavorable[37% 41% 38% 31%

Not sure|(24% 34% 17% 25%

Age

18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65

Carson Favorability
Favorable|48% 46% 43% 57%
Unfavorable|[14% 14% 16% 13%

Not sure[38% 40% 41% 30%

Age

18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65

Christie Favorability
Favorable|24% 23% 26% 24%
Unfavorable|57% 57% 57% 57%

Not sure[19% 20% 17% 19%

Age

18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65

Cruz Favorability
Favorable|52% 47% 53% 57%
Unfavorable[30% 41% 27% 21%

Not sure{18% 11% 20% 22%

March 26-31, 2015 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 443 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65
Huckabee Favorability
Favorable|53% 40% 52% 67%
Unfavorable[26% 28% 31% 17%
Not sure{21% 32% 17% 15%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65
Paul Favorability
Favorable|49% 54% 50% 41%
Unfavorable|30% 35% 25% 34%
Not sure|[21% 11% 25% 25%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65
Perry Favorability
Favorable|41% 39% 43% 40%
Unfavorable|28% 23% 29% 31%
Not sure[31% 37% 29% 28%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65
Rubio Favorability
Favorable[55% 46% 55% 65%
Unfavorable[22% 28% 22% 15%
Not sure[23% 26% 24% 20%

March 26-31, 2015

survey of 443 Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Bivd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
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Age

18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65

Walker Favorability
Favorable|54% 48% 52% 65%

Unfavorable|[14% 14% 16% 11%
Not sure|31% 38% 32% 24%

Age

18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65

Republican Primary
Jeb Bush[17% 18% 15% 17%

Ben Carson|10% 9% 10% 12%
Chris Christie| 4% 5% 4% 2%
Ted Cruz|16% 23% 14% 11%

Mike Huckabee| 6% 2% % 9%
Rand Paul{10% 18% 10% 2%
Rick Perry| 3% 2% 4% 4%
Marco Rubio| 6% 2% 5% 12%
Scott Walker[20% 14% 23% 24%
Not sure| 8% 7% 10% 8%

March 26-31, 2015 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 443 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dr Public Policy
Polling

Age

18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65

Republican Primary
Second Choice

Jeb Bush| 7% 2% 9% 11%

Ben Carson|11% 19% 8% 10%
Chris Christie| 6% 7% 6% 6%
Ted Cruz|13% 16% 13% 9%

Mike Huckabee|11% 13% 12% 8%
Rand Paul| 6% 5% 7% 5%
Rick Perry| 2% - 3% 2%
Marco Rubio|13% 14% 10% 16%
Scott Walker|13% 12% 12% 16%
Not sure|[18% 14% 21% 17%

March 26-31, 2015 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 443 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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